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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR structians on |- g Ok DESIGNATION AND SEKIAL NO.

reverse side)

GEOLOGICALSU R é%m{e{gé;?z Téimf NAME
WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG* >

la. TYPE OF WELL: o e DRY g Other "7 UNIT AGREEMENT NAME

b. TYPE OF COMPLETION:
NEW WORK DEEP- PLUG PIFF. D! / —
WELL OVER EN BACK RESVA. Other EQL{ &, FARM OR LEASE NAME

2. NAME OF OFERATOR ” . ¥ L - l !2 . - .':—FQ&‘-
RODUCTION_COMPANY BRI 6. w:LL"“Ho.LB

3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR

P 0. DRAWER A, LEVELLAND, TEXAS 79336 T T O, FiELD ARG oL, 08 WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WFELL (R?p;ort location clearly and in accordance with any State rcqu:rcmenta)‘ o £y udDEE i ’D-LCO” ’46 0

At surtace "5 AL SUR 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLOCK AND SURVEY
o ) OR AREA
At top 'p;rod mtﬁvﬁ‘épﬁ-zgéxow FSL Secriow 25 (llﬂ'T ” SE/* ‘&9&’

25-17-32

At total depth

14. PERMIT NO. DATE ISSUED 12. COUNTY OR 13. STATE
l PARISH

Lep V174d]

10, ELEV. CASINGIIEAD

15. DATE SPUDDED 16. DATE T.D. REACHED | 17. DATE COMPL. (Ready to prod.) 18. ELEVATIONS (DF, RKB, RT, GR, ETC.)*

10-20-76 | [/-29-76_| Dey Hose H008.32 RDB —
20. TOTAL DEPTH, MD & TVD 21. PLUG, BACK T.D., MD & TVD 22, ;:'Oxr;ﬂ:g’;‘e COMPL., 23. :).‘;’flt‘::;‘grésy ROTARY TOOLS CABLE TOOLS
3785 8500 - — 0-7D | —

24. PRODUCING INTERVAL(S), OF THIS COMPLETION—TOP, BOTTOM, NAME (MD AND TVD)* 25. WAS DIRECTIONAL
- SURYEY MADE

None R A

26. TYPE ELECTRIC AND OTHER LOGS RUN : 27. WAS WELL CORED

QAP A/amaw E:me Dmnry .BMHM&.CQALS..SQM&[&K&M /”m/ oJFL )/5 AY
28, - CASING RECORD (Report all strings st in well)
CASING S1ZE WEIGHT, LB./FT. DEPTH SET (MD) } HOLE SIZE i CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT PULLED
o 3 . ™ O
zags Y8 397 (1 425 sx Class C (ac 38 5x.
‘
Q%" 132364 3¢% | 4300° [2 X4 | /Yoo sx ﬁ_wu Lw x Class € |Cee. BO SK.
7" 2Y §26% g785° %" 300 5x 50-50 Fospux
29. LINER RECORD 30. TUBING RECORD
8IZB TOP (MD) BOTTOM (MD) SACKS CEMENT?® SCREEN (MD) SIZE DEPTH S8ET (MD) PACKER SET (MD)
31. PERFORATION RECORD (Interval, size and number) 82, ACID, SHOT, FRACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE. ETC.
DEPTH INTERVAL (MD) AMOUNT AND KIND OF MATERTAL USED

§592°-8¢/16° 2 ISPF 8592'-8616" | JScogal [T% 1r20% Aein
336o"-8375°  2asPF §340-8775" _ |/500sut /5% 4 Aco

33.* PRODUCTION
DATE FIRST PRODUCTION PRODUCTION METHOD (Flowing, gas lift, pumping—size and type of pump) WELL STATU8 (Producing or
shut-in
DATE OF TEST HOURS TESTED CHOEE SIZE PROD’N. FOR OIL—BBL. GAS—MCF. WATER-—BBL. GAS-OIL RATIO
. TEST PERIOD
— | | |
FLOW. TUBINO PRESS, | CASING PRESSURE | CALCULATED 01L—BBL. GAS—MCF. WATER—RBL. OIL GRAVITY-API (CORR.)
24-HOUR RATE .
— | l I

34. DISPOSITION OF GAS (Sold, used for fuel, vented, etc.) TEST WITNESSED BY

33. LIST OF ATTACHMENTS

Le?s g m_ Ne, 3
efeby certify that t toregolnv and atmched information is complete and correct as determined from all available records

SIGNED d&r Ww. 6\& — Administrative Assistant = pars _£-¥-77

" ;(: g?fs -l : '(See Instructions and Spaces for Additional Data on Reverse Side)
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FIELD NAME , COUNTY | Lea STATE New Mexico
OPERATOR __AMOCO ADDRESS P. 0. Drawer A, Levelland, Texas 79336

LEASE NAME & NO. Miller "B" Federal #1 SURVEY

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
397 3/4 5.20 5.20
547 1/4 .66 5.86
755 1/4 .92 6.78
941 3/4 2.44 9.22
1140 1/2 1.75 10.97
1318 3/4 2.33 13.30
1514 1 3.43 16.73
1720 ' 3/4 2.70 19.43
1930 1/2 1.85 21.28
2406 3/4 6.24 27.52
2824 1/2 3.68 31.20
3317 1/2 4.34 35.54
3380 1/4 .28 35.82
3883 1/2 4.43 40.25
4285 1/2 3.54 43.79
4814 1/4 2.33 46.12
5283 1/2 4.13 50.25
5811 1/2 4.65 54.90
6215 11/2 10.45 65.44
6450 3/4 3.08 68.52
6902 1/4 1.99 70.51
7057 11/2 4.05 74.56
7396 3/4 4.44 79.00
7648 1 4.4 83.41
7800 2 5.30 88.71
7894 11/4 2.05 90.76
8018 1 2.17 92.93
8453 2 1/2 18.97 111.90
8601 5 12.91 124.81
8657 6 1/2 6.34 131.15
8687 6 1/2 3.40 134.55
8780 51/2 8.91 143.46
143.46
TOTAL DISPLACEMENT 143.46
Survey was run in open hole idstance to the nearest lease line ft.

Certification of personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form and that such
information given above is true and complete.
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Signature

MARCUM DRILLING COMPANY
Company

THE STATE OF TEXAS g
COUNTY OF MIDLAND |

BEFORE ME, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and State,
on this day personally appeared Delton Marcum, known to me to be the person whose name
js subscribed to the foregoing instruments, and acknowledged to me that he executed the
same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL of office, this the 10th day of January A.D. 1977

i

Notary Public in and for
Midland County, Texas







